ļ		T T	BID TAB OF QUOTES 3/23/2017	ENGINEER'S		SARVER PAVING CO. P.O. BOX 310		MELWAY PAVING CO. 7571 S.R.83		CROSSROAD ASPHALT 13421 HAWKE ROAD		H. LULI CONSTRUCTION 323 STATE ROUTE 43		AVG.
			2017 WESTFIELD TOWNSHIP ROAD BID											
PAGE	1 of	1	WESTFIELD TOWNSHIP		ESTIMATE		ASHLAND, OHIO		HOLMESVILLE, OHIO		COLUMBIA STATION		MOGADORE, OHIO	
			MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO			44028		44633		OHIO, 44028		44260		UNIT COST
				UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	<u> </u>	UNIT		
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	COST	TOTAL	COST	TOTAL	COST	TOTAL	COST	TOTAL	COST	TOTAL	
						ļ								
			PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H. 181 EASTLAKE ROAD			<u> </u>				<u> </u>				
422	3765	Gals	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.50	\$9,412.50	\$2.40	\$9,036.00	\$2.00	\$7,530,00	\$2.75	\$10,353.75	\$2.38	\$8,960.70	\$2.38
422	84	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No. 8 Slag Cover Aggregate	\$22.00	\$1,848.00	\$22.00	\$1,848.00	\$45.00	\$3,780.00	\$24.58	\$2,064.72	\$41.00	\$3,444.00	\$33.15
614		Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800,00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$1,048.00	\$1,048.00	\$237.55	\$237.55	\$565.00	\$565.00	\$581.39
												ļ		
			Subtotal Proposal No.1		\$12,060.50		\$11,359.00	ļ	\$12,358.00	-	\$12,656.02		\$12,969.70	
						:		-						
		-	PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H. 246 DANIELS ROAD			<u> </u>				<u> </u>				
	,	-	FROFONE NO. 2 - TAIL 240 DAMAGEO TOAR			 		İ					***************************************	
254	80	S.Y.	2" Depth Bituminous Pavement Planing & Butt Joint	\$15.00	\$1,200.00	\$12.00	\$960.00	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$9.75	\$780.00	\$13.00	\$1,040.00	\$11.19
407	30	Gals.	SS-1 Bituminous Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gals/S.Y.	\$1.90	\$57.00	\$2.50	\$75.00	\$1.67	\$50.10	\$18.27	\$548.10	\$2.00	\$60.00	\$6.11
448	122	C.Y.	1 1/2" 448 Type 1 Surface Coarse, Type 1	\$149.00	\$18,178.00	\$160.00	\$19,520.00	\$165.00	\$20,130.00	\$169.07	\$20,626.54	\$222.00	\$27,084.00	\$179.02
617	44	Tons	2' Wide Berm Using 411 Limestone (1.5" Depth)	\$30.00	\$1,320.00	\$25.00	\$1,100.00	\$40.00	\$1,760.00	\$48.39	\$2,129.16	\$47.00	\$2,068.00	\$40.10
614	0,23	Mile	Temp. Yellow Painted Center Lines	\$800.00	\$184.00	\$2,150.00	\$494.50	\$400.00	\$92.00	\$3,097.70	\$712.47	\$3,750.00	\$862.50	\$2,349.43
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800,00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,306.54	\$1,306.54	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,026.64
						<u> </u>	600 640 50		\$24,332.10		\$26,102,81		\$34,914.50	
			Subtotal Proposal No.2		\$21,739.00	<u> </u>	\$23,649.50	-	\$24,332.10	1	\$20,102.01		434,314.00	
			PROPOSAL NO. 3 - T.H. 91 GARMAN ROAD											
			COD ODO OL 11 Marifa de Diagrama Caral Cont	\$2.50	\$12,450.00	\$2.40	\$11,952.00	\$2.00	\$9,960.00	\$2.76	\$13,744.80	\$2.38	\$11,852,40	\$2.39
	4980	Assessment .	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat Twp, Stockpiled No.8 Slag Cover Aggregate	\$2.00	\$2,442.00	\$22.00	\$2,442.00	\$45.00	\$4,995.00	\$32.96	\$3,658.56	\$41.00	\$4,551.00	\$35.24
422 614		Tons	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,452.00	\$1,452.00	\$356.00	\$356.00	\$670.00	\$670.00	\$782.00
614		Lump	unish a wantan vencar hanc conto	Ψ000.00	\$000.00			¥1,11===						***************************************
			Subtotal Proposal No.3		\$15,692.00		\$15,044.00		\$16,407.00		\$17,759.36		\$17,073.40	
			One of Table Day of the August Annual		\$40.404.50		\$50,052.50		\$53,097.10		\$56,518.19		\$64,957.60	
		-	Grand Total Proposal(s) No.1 – 3		\$49,491.50		400,002.00	1	900,001.10	 	¥40,010.13		VU., 100, FUV	
		-				 	<u> </u>	1		 				